
                                

 
№ 

п/п 

 

Мероприятия 

 

Класс 

 

Сроки 

 

Примечание 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 

9 

10 

 

11 

12 

13 

Осенний кросс 

Волейбол 

Открытие зимнего сезона 

Месячник спорта 

Шашечный  турнир 

Закрытие зимнего сезона 

Шахматный турнир  

Дни здоровья 

 

Волейбол 

 Весенний кросс 

 

Веселые старты 

Спортивный праздник 

Пионербол 

2-9 

6-9 

2-9 

2-9 

2-6 

2-9 

2-7 

2-9 

 

6-9 

2-9 

 

2-4 

2-9 

2-4 

 

сентябрь 

ноябрь 

декабрь 

февраль 

декабрь 

март 

декабрь 

1раз в 
четверть 

Март 
 
Май 
 

Ноябрь, 
апрель 

май 

ноябрь 

 

 


